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Mountain Run At Boyne - Boyne Falls, 
MI 6941

1BR 1BR 3BR
MAX OCC 4 6 10
PRIV OCC 2 4 6
BATH 1 2 3
KITCHEN Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  18,500  26,500  45,000
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  23,000  33,500  56,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  29,500  43,000  72,500
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  36,500  53,000  89,500
26‑31  45,500  66,500  112,000

The Beach House at Lake Street - 
Holland, MI 8761

2BR 3BR 3BR
MAX OCC 8 10 10
PRIV OCC 6 8 6
BATH 2.5 3 3
KITCHEN Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

3‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  34,500  44,500  44,000
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  43,500  55,500  55,000
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  56,500  72,500  71,500
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  69,500  89,000  88,000
26‑31  87,000  111,500  110,000

The Suites at Crystal Mountain Resort 
and Spa - Thompsonville , MI C570

Hotel
MAX OCC 4
PRIV OCC 2
BATH 1
KITCHEN Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  16,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  20,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  26,500
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  32,500
26‑31  40,500

Vacation Club - Bellaire, MI 2074

1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR
MAX OCC 4 4 8 6
PRIV OCC 2 4 6 6
BATH 1 1 2 2
KITCHEN None Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  12,500  20,500  33,000  29,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  15,500  26,000  41,500  37,000
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  20,000  33,500  53,500  48,000
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  25,000  41,500  66,500  59,000
26‑31  31,000  51,500  82,500  74,000

Vacation Club II - Bellaire, MI 5424

Studio 2BR 2BR
MAX OCC 4 6 8
PRIV OCC 2 4 6
BATH 1 1 2
KITCHEN Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  11,500  17,500  21,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  14,500  21,500  27,000
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  18,500  28,000  35,500
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  23,000  34,500  43,500
26‑31  29,000  43,500  54,500

Grizzly Jacks Grand Bear Resort - 
Utica, IL C201

2BR 3BR
MAX OCC 9 18
PRIV OCC 4 8
BATH 2 4
KITCHEN Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 49‑50  23,500  34,500
7‑11, 45‑48, 51  39,000  57,000
12‑20, 36‑44, 52  50,500  73,500
21‑24, 32‑35  66,500  97,000
25‑31  78,000  113,500

This booklet contains RCI Points® values, broken down by week number and unit size. It is color coded by region- 
corresponding with the resort listings in the 2013/2014 RCI Directory of Affiliated Resorts. Don’t forget-all up-to-
date points values are always available when searching for your vacation on RCI.COM. Other unit configurations may  
exist. Where nightly stays are available, Friday and Saturday nightly stays are 20% of the weekly value per day, and stays for the           
other nights are 12% of the weekly value per day.

The RCI Points values contained herein are correct at the time of publication, and are subject to changes at any time without notice by RCI.
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Apple Valley Resort - Howard, OH 1368

2BR
MAX OCC 6
PRIV OCC 6
BATH 2
KITCHEN Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 49‑50  15,500
7‑11, 45‑48, 51  25,500
12‑20, 36‑44, 52  33,000
21‑24, 32‑35  43,500
25‑31  51,000

Erie Islands Resort & Marina -Port 
Clinton, OH C368

1BR 2BR 3BR
MAX OCC 6 8 8
PRIV OCC 2 4 6
BATH 2 2 2
KITCHEN Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 49‑50  13,500  18,500  20,500
7‑11, 45‑48, 51  22,500  31,000  34,500
12‑20, 36‑44, 52  29,000  40,500  45,000
21‑24, 32‑35  38,000  52,500  59,000
25‑31  44,500  62,000  69,000

Barefoot Condominiums - Lead, SD 3660

Studio 1BR 2BR 2BR 3BR
MAX OCC 2 4 6 8 10
PRIV OCC 2 2 4 6 8
BATH 1 1 1 1.7 2
KITCHEN P Full Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  10,000  14,000  18,500  23,000  32,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  12,500  17,500  23,000  29,000  40,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  16,000  23,000  30,000  37,500  52,500
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  20,000  28,500  37,000  46,000  64,500
26‑31  25,000  35,500  46,500  58,000  81,000

Breezy Point Resort’s Pelican Cove - 
Breezy Point, MN 0366

2BR
MAX OCC 6
PRIV OCC 6
BATH 2
KITCHEN Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  26,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  33,000
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  43,000
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  53,000
26‑31  66,500

Breezy Point Timeshare - Breezy Point, 
MN 5542

2BR
MAX OCC 6
PRIV OCC 6
BATH 2
KITCHEN Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  23,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  29,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  38,000
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  47,000
26‑31  59,000

Causeway on Gull - Nisswa, MN 1154

1BR 2BR 3BR
MAX OCC 4 8 10
PRIV OCC 4 6 10
BATH 1 2 3
KITCHEN Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  20,000  31,500  49,000
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  25,000  39,500  61,000
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  32,500  51,500  79,000
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  40,000  63,500  97,500
26‑31  50,000  79,000  122,000



55L e a r n m o r e  a b o u t  va c at i o n i n g w i t h  r c i  @ RCI .COM  L e a r n m o r e  a b o u t  va c at i o n i n g w i t h  r c i  @ RCI .COM  

North Beach - Park Rapids, MN 0121

2BR
MAX OCC 6
PRIV OCC 6
BATH 1.5
KITCHEN Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  18,000
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  22,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  29,500
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  36,000
26‑31  45,000

Whitebirch at Breezy Point Resort - 
Breezy Point, MN 4983

1BR 2BR 3BR
MAX OCC 4 6 8
PRIV OCC 2 6 8
BATH 1 2 2
KITCHEN Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  16,500  26,500  33,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  21,000  33,000  42,000
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  27,000  43,000  54,500
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  33,500  52,500  67,500
26‑31  42,000  66,000  84,000

Clover Ridge - Panora, IA 1775

Studio 2BR 3BR
MAX OCC 4 6 8
PRIV OCC 2 6 8
BATH 1 2 2
KITCHEN P Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  11,000  24,000  29,000
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  14,000  30,000  36,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  18,000  39,000  47,500
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  22,500  48,000  58,500
26‑31  28,000  60,000  73,000

Gull Lake Residence Club - Nisswa, MN A898

3BR
MAX OCC 10
PRIV OCC 6
BATH 4.5
KITCHEN Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  34,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  43,000
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  55,500
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  68,500
26‑31  85,500

Club Optima at Bluegreen Odyssey 
Dells - Wisconsin Dells, WI 7550

1BR 2BR
MAX OCC 4 4
PRIV OCC 4 4
BATH 1 1
KITCHEN Full M
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  20,500  23,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  26,000  29,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  33,500  38,000
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  41,500  47,000
26‑31  51,500  58,500

Fox Hills Resort - Mishicot, WI 1245

Studio 1BR 2BR 3BR
MAX OCC 4 6 6 10
PRIV OCC 2 4 6 8
BATH 1 2 2.5 3.5
KITCHEN M Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  11,000  20,500  24,500  34,000
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  14,000  26,000  30,500  42,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  18,000  33,500  39,500  55,000
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  22,500  41,500  49,000  68,000
26‑31  28,000  52,000  61,000  85,000
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Holiday Inn Club Vacations at Lake 
Geneva Resort - Lake Geneva, WI 5421

1BR 1BR 2BR
MAX OCC 4 4 8
PRIV OCC 2 4 6
BATH 1 1 2
KITCHEN Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  19,000  20,500  39,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  23,500  26,000  49,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  30,500  33,500  64,000
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  37,500  41,500  79,000
26‑31  47,000  51,500  98,500

Olympia Vacation Owners - 
Oconomowoc, WI 0743

1BR 2BR 3BR
MAX OCC 4 6 8
PRIV OCC 4 6 8
BATH 1 1 2
KITCHEN Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  15,500  21,000  28,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  19,500  26,500  35,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  25,000  34,500  46,000
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  31,000  42,500  57,000
26‑31  39,000  53,000  71,000

Spring Brook - Wisconsin Dells, WI C060

3BR 4BR 5BR
MAX OCC 8 10 12
PRIV OCC 6 8 12
BATH 2 1 2.7
KITCHEN Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  29,500  37,000  44,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  37,000  46,000  55,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  48,000  59,500  72,500
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  59,000  73,500  89,000
26‑31  74,000  92,000  111,000

Telemark - Cable, WI 1831

1BR 2BR 2BR
MAX OCC 4 6 8
PRIV OCC 4 4 8
BATH 1 2 2
KITCHEN Full P Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  12,000  17,000  22,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  15,000  21,000  28,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  19,500  27,500  37,000
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  24,000  34,000  45,500
26‑31  30,000  42,500  56,500

Telemark Pointe Red Apple Club - 
Cable, WI 2253

2BR
MAX OCC 6
PRIV OCC 6
BATH 2
KITCHEN Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  25,000
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  31,000
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  40,500
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  49,500
26‑31  62,000

Wyndham Vacation Resorts at Glacier 
Canyon - Lake Delton, WI A212

1BR 2BR 2BR 3BR 3BR 4BR
MAX OCC 4 4 8 6 10 8
PRIV OCC 4 4 6 6 8 8
BATH 1 2 2 3 2 4
KITCHEN Full Full Full Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 
48‑50  16,000  21,000  24,000  28,500  30,000  37,000

7‑17, 43‑44, 
47  20,000  26,500  30,000  36,000  38,000  46,000

18‑21, 37‑42, 
51  26,000  34,500  39,000  46,500  49,000  60,000

22‑25, 32‑36, 
52  32,000  42,500  48,000  57,500  60,500  74,000

26‑31  40,000  53,000  60,000  72,000  75,500  92,500
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Wyndham Tamarack - Wisconsin Dells, 
WI A777

1BR 2BR
MAX OCC 4 6
PRIV OCC 2 4
BATH 1 1
KITCHEN Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑6, 45‑46, 48‑50  14,000  19,500
7‑17, 43‑44, 47  17,500  24,500
18‑21, 37‑42, 51  23,000  32,000
22‑25, 32‑36, 52  28,500  39,000
26‑31  35,500  49,000


